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CESKY SVAZ KANDISTO

C1M

por. vk sté

6. 1/U23

7. 1/ DS

publikovano: 08:58:40 / 30.04.2017

rgc

24001
24012
24043
24032
24031
24015
57059
57071
57005
64021
64038
64033
116061
116049
116009
119139
119159
119213
24061
24055
24033

MCR druzstev v klasickém sjezdu

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
NOVOSAD Lukas
HALES Antonin
NOVAK Martin
SVADLENA Vaclav
JIRKA David
SKOREPA Vojtéch
UNCAJTIK Lukas
ROLENC Ondfej
RUFFER Matéj
SUCHANEK Daniel
JILEK Jan
SILAR Jakub
SMOLDAS Michal
SOTOLA Karel
HORINEK Jaroslav
KRATOCHVIL Martin
JANU Filip
KRISTEK Vaclav
STUDLAR Patrik
MARES Jakub
KLIMA Vojtéch

zavod ¢. 39

Reka Otava

nar. vt
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C.Kruml. A

C.Kruml. B

Pardub.

Vys.Myto

Litovel

Olomouc

¢.Kruml. C

poradatel: TJ Lokomotiva Plzen

29.04.17

cas

09:59,45

10:17,60

10:23,21

11:31,11

11:44,90

11:48,36

11:54,29

ESKYMO 1.6.6 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2017
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1 14

2, 1/ U23 13

3. 2/U23 1"

5. 3/U23 12

6. 1128 15

publikovano: 08:58:40 / 30.04.2017

rgc

119053
119090
119091
103007
103016
103024
24034
24024
24030
26019
26018
26010
116072
116082
116080
119064
119157
119127
39013
39058
39027

MCR druzstev v klasickém sjezdu

zavod ¢. 39

Reka Otava

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno nar. vt

KNEBLOVA Tereza 2003 2
HRICOVA Klara 1999 2
KNEBLOVA Pavla 1974 2
SATKOVA Martina 1998 1
SATKOVA Gabriela 2001 1
NEMCOVA Marie 2000 1
PALOUDOVA Karolina 2000 1
NOVOSADOVA Kristina 2004 2
PLACHTOVA Alexandra 1998 2
BOCANKOVA Jana 2003 2
KOLIHOVA Hana 2003 2
LAGNEROVA Jana 1959 2
CAPAKOVA Eliska 1995 1
DIMOVOVA Barbora 2000 1
VANKOVA Michaela 2000 3
KNEBLOVA Klara 2005 2
DOLEZALOVA Lucie 2003 2
DOLEZALOVA Bara 2005 3
PADOUROVA Klara 1994 MT
POLESNA Jitka 1990 3
MADROVA Amalie 2003
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Olomouc A

KK Brno KK
Brno
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Sobéslav

Litovel

Olomouc B

Loko Plz

poradatel: TJ Lokomotiva Plzen

29.04.17

cas

10:14,87

10:20,38

10:38,20

11:08,26

11:32,72

12:11,30

12:30,08
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por. vk sté
1. 21
2. 1/U23 32
3. 20
4. 2/U23 31
5. 3/U23 30
6. 22
7. 26
8. 1/ DS 23
9. 24
10. 1/ DM 25
1. 2/DM 28
12. 27
13. 2/ DS 29

publikovano: 08:58:40 / 30.04.2017
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24067
24042
39023
39006
39077
116095
116078
116097

MCR druzstev v klasickém sjezdu

zavod ¢. 39

Reka Otava

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
HRIC Filip

NEUBERT Adam
HALA Richard

ZIERIS Matyas
ZAPLETAL Vojtéch
ZAPLETAL Mikulas
MRUZEK Kamil
ODVARKO Michael
KRC Ladislav
BERGMANN Ondrej
MATEJICEK Vojtéch
SATKE Adam
JELINEK Filip
KIRCHNER David

DVORAKOVA Dominika

KOBLIZEK Daniel
VESELY Frantisek
MAREK Ale$
SINDELAR Pavel
GROSSMANN Petr
SINDELAR Jan
GABRLIK Tomas
HALA Jifi
HRADEC Matgj
VENIGER Jan
KREJZA Filip
HRNCIR Jakub
NOVAK Matyas
RUDORFER Martin
PROCHAZKA Vojtéch
KLEIN Pavel
OLSAK Matyas
VEJNAR Samuel
PANZER Ale$
KORBELAR David
BLAHA Petr
SALAJ Frantisek
PAPULA Martin
VODAK Norbert
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Olomouc C
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Loko Plz B
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poradatel: TJ Lokomotiva Plzen

29.04.17

cas

08:45,27

08:49,65

08:50,46

09:18,95

09:32,77

09:43,94

09:44,78

09:57,21

09:58,70

10:21,50

11:01,23

11:08,61

12:35,74
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1. 1/U23 42
2. 2/ U23 41
3. 1/ZS 43
4. 44
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103007
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116080

zavod ¢. 39

MCR druzstev v klasickém sjezdu

Reka Otava

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
SATKOVA Martina

SATKOVA Gabriela
NEMCOVA Marie

PALOUDOVA Karolina
PLACHTOVA Alexandra

MASINOVA Marie
KNEBLOVA Tereza
DOLEZALOVA Lucie
KNEBLOVA Klara
BOCANKOVA Jana
KOLIHOVA Hana
LAGNEROVA Jana
CAPAKOVA Eliska
DIMOVOVA Barbora
VANKOVA Michaela

nar.
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2000
1998
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2003
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2003
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2000
2000
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Olomouc

Sobéslav

Litovel

poradatel: TJ Lokomotiva Plzen

29.04.17

cas

11:40,98

12:01,51

12:18,01

13:11,79

33:58,89
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MCR druzstev v klasickém sjezdu

zavod ¢. 39

Reka Otava

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
HALES Antonin
NOVAK Martin
VANECEK Tomas
NOVOSAD Lukas
JIRKA David
SVADLENA Vaclav

UNCAJTIK Lukas
HALA Richard
ROLENC Ondfej
STASTNY Jan
RUFFER Matgj
KEJKLICEK Tomas

.gl;LiNEK'FiIip
STASTNY Michal
MORNSTEJN Roman
KRISTEK Vaclav
ZAPLETAL Vojtéch
ZAPLETAL Mikulas

KREJZA Filip
SILAR Jakub
SUCHANEK Daniel
JILEK Jan
HRNCIR Jakub
SLANINA Viadimir

SVEDA Daniel
SMILEK Jifi
HENDRYCH Tomas
NACHTIGAL Richard
BAYEROVA Barbora
WALTER Jakub

SKOREPA Vojtéch
KLEIN Pavel
MARES Jakub
VEJNAR Samuel
KLIMA Vojtéch
STUDLAR Patrik

SMOLDAS Michal
SALAJ Frantisek
SOTOLA Karel
VODAK Norbert
HORINEK Jaroslav
PAPULA Martin

nar. vt

1992
1991
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1976
1985
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1969
1996
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poradatel: TJ Lokomotiva Plzen

29.04.17

09:52,48

10:21,33

10:26,44

10:32,59

11:03,02

11:49,23

11:54,90
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